
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0911 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Commission Approval

File created: In control:9/17/2015 Administration Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/9/2015 12/16/2015

Title: MTC Resolution No. 3619, Revised - Recommended Revisions to Executive Director’s Signature
Authority.

Recommendation for approval to authorize the Executive Director and a designated Deputy Executive
Director to sign contracts and contract amendments totaling $200,000 without referral to a standing
Committee of the Commission and to execute emergency contracts up to $1,000,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 6e_Handout Res. 3619, 2. 6e-Admin_Reso-3619_ED_Signature_Revision.v2, 3. 2h_Reso-
3619_ED_Signature_Revision.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

